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Position
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Resource Specialist
Librarian
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher M/M
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher M/M
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department

Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos

Rancho Alamitos

Total Wages

$132,991
$128,438
$121,294
$120,948
$120,629
$120,145
$117,334
$116,838
$116,154
$115,790
$115,620
$115,611
$115,447
$114,420
$113,985
$113,977
$113,746
$113,728
$113,078
$112,801
$112,290
$112,141
$111,905
$111,611
$111,274
$110,864
$110,864
$110,763
$110,618
$110,451
$109,847



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher M/M
Teacher

Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher Sh-Sdc
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Counselor
Teacher Sh-Hi-Ch
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher

Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher M/S

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos

Rancho Alamitos

$109,847
$109,096
$109,023
$108,652
$107,565
$107,085
$107,077
$106,974
$106,930
$106,623
$106,032
$104,855
$104,534
$104,527
$103,488
$103,390
$102,982
$102,947
$101,936
$101,810
$101,364
$100,156
$97,954
$96,927
$95,023
$94,794
$94,716
$93,996
$91,444
$91,416
$90,419
$89,433



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher

Teacher M/S

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Plant Supervisor Il

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Athletic Equipment Attendant
Teacher M/S

Teacher

Teacher

Senior School Secretary
Teacher

Lead Custodian-Swing
Athletic Equipment Attendant
Pool Maintenance Worker
School Accounting Technician
Secretary |

Building Maintenance Worker
Custodian-Swing
Custodian-Swing
Custodian-Swing

School Office Clerk Il

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos

Rancho Alamitos

$88,911
$88,344
$88,186
$87,797
$87,150
$86,005
$83,216
$83,077
$81,696
$79,027
$77,375
$77,286
$77,189
$75,138
$72,216
$72,107
$72,049
$69,290
$69,168
$68,918
$67,728
$65,673
$65,587
$61,617
$61,356
$61,356
$61,356
$59,868
$59,743
$59,155
$59,098
$57,137



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Secretary | - Attendance
Custodian-Swing
Custodian-Swing
Custodian-Swing
School Office Clerk Il

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos
Rancho Alamitos

Rancho Alamitos

$54,211
$54,005
$50,356
$46,660
$45,162



